
WHDF European Cliff Diving Championship

Ponte Brolla, Switzerland, 24 July 2010

Rk. Name Country Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Total

1 Blake Aldridge, 28 UK 136.475 76.500 88.350 301.325

2 Ilya Shchurov, 34 RUS 91.200 97.375 94.600 283.175

3 Andy Hulliger, 25 CH 98.475 80.625 75.850 254.950

4 Andreas Marchetti, 37 CH 86.450 67.500 75.850 229.800

5 Christian Guth, 25 GER 73.600 68.800 57.750 200.150

6 Jimmi Andersen, 32 DK 58.725 60.000 70.400 189.125

7 Peter Roseney, 62 AUT 54.000 45.650 65.175 164.825

8 Christian von Cranach, 23 CH 60.000 54.400 41.600 156.000

9 Jan Voncina, 22 SLO 42.050 46.800 49.500 138.350

10 Ales Karnicnik, 33 SLO 62.400 0.000 70.200 132.600

11 Patrick Arendt, 22 GER 39.150 21.850 31.250 92.250

12 Jim Ahiers, 36 USA 42.900 36.000 0.000 78.900

dns Marko Pavlovic, 33 SER

dns Srdjan Prodanovic, 38 SER

dns Jernej Klinar, 33 SLO

dns Zvezdan Grozdic, 43 SER

dns Christian Wurst, 39 GER

1 FW Frederic Weill CH

2 AW Andre Wulff GER

3 HF Henri Furrer CH

4 SR Sergio Rizzi CH

5 PR Peter Rüedi CH

Judges

Total pointsFinal classification

Elite Men
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Rank

1 FW 2 AW 3 HF 4 SR 5 PR Points Round 1

1 Ales Karnicnik, 33 SLO forward 2 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 3.2 5.50 6.50 6.00 7.25 7.00 62.400 62.400 6

2 Marko Pavlovic, 33 SER forward 2 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 15 2.9 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.000 dns

3 Jim Ahiers, 36 USA forward 2 1/2 somersaults pike 13 3.3 4.50 4.00 4.50 4.50 3.50 42.900 42.900 10

4 Patrick Arendt, 22 GER forward 2 somersaults tuck with 1/2 twist 13 2.7 5.00 5.00 5.50 4.50 4.50 39.150 39.150 12

5 Jan Voncina, 22 SLO forward 2 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 15 2.9 5.50 5.00 4.00 5.50 4.00 42.050 42.050 11

6 Srdjan Prodanovic, 38 SER swan dive layout 13 1.9 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.000 dns

7 Christian von Cranach, 23 CH forward 2 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 3.2 6.75 6.00 7.00 6.00 5.50 60.000 60.000 7

8 Jernej Klinar, 33 SLO forward 1 1/2 somersaults pike 13 2.5 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.000 dns

9 Zvezdan Grozdic, 43 SER forward 3 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 4.1 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.000 dns

10 Christian Guth, 25 GER forward 2 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 3.2 8.00 8.00 7.50 7.50 7.00 73.600 73.600 5

11 Christian Wurst, 39 GER reverse somersault layout 20 3.0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.000 dns

12 Peter Roseney, 62 AUT flying forward 1 1/2 somersaults pike 15 3.0 6.00 7.00 6.00 6.00 6.00 54.000 54.000 9

13 Andreas Marchetti, 37 CH back somersault tuck with back somersault layout 20 3.8 7.75 7.75 7.50 7.50 7.00 86.450 86.450 4

14 Andy Hulliger, 25 CH forward 3 somersaults tuck with 1/2 twist 20 3.9 9.00 8.50 7.50 8.00 8.75 98.475 98.475 2

15 Jimmi Andersen, 32 DK back somersault layout 20 2.9 6.75 7.50 6.00 5.50 7.50 58.725 58.725 8

16 Ilya Shchurov, 34 RUS inward 2 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 3.8 8.00 8.00 7.50 8.25 8.00 91.200 91.200 3

17 Blake Aldridge, 28 UK armstand back 2 1/2 somersaults pike with 2 twists 20 5.3 8.50 8.75 8.00 9.00 8.50 136.475 136.475 1

Total 

points

Marks
m DD
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Rank

1 FW 2 AW 3 HF 4 SR 5 PR Points Round 2

1 Ales Karnicnik, 33 SLO armstand forward 1 1/2 somersault pike with 1/2 twist 20 3.4 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 62.400 11

2 Marko Pavlovic, 33 SER armstand forward 1 1/2 somersault pike with 1/2 twist 20 3.4 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.000 dns

3 Jim Ahiers, 36 USA forward 1 1/2 somersaults with 1 twist, free position 13 3.0 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 3.50 36.000 78.900 10

4 Patrick Arendt, 22 GER back somersault tuck 13 1.9 3.50 3.50 4.50 3.00 5.00 21.850 61.000 12

5 Jan Voncina, 22 SLO forward 2 1/2 somersaults pike 15 3.6 4.00 4.50 5.00 4.50 4.00 46.800 88.850 9

6 Srdjan Prodanovic, 38 SER forward 1 1/2 somersault pike 13 2.5 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.000 dns

7 Christian von Cranach, 23 CH armstand forward 1 1/2 somersault pike with 1/2 twist 20 3.4 5.50 5.00 5.50 5.00 6.50 54.400 114.400 7

8 Jernej Klinar, 33 SLO swan dive layout 15 2.2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.000 dns

9 Zvezdan Grozdic, 43 SER armstand forward 2 1/2 somersault pike with 1/2 twist 20 4.3 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.000 dns

10 Christian Guth, 25 GER back 2 somersaults tuck 20 3.2 7.50 7.50 6.00 7.50 6.50 68.800 142.400 5

11 Christian Wurst, 39 GER forward 3 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 4.1 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.000 13

12 Peter Roseney, 62 AUT swan dive layout 15 2.2 7.00 7.00 7.50 6.75 6.00 45.650 99.650 8

13 Andreas Marchetti, 37 CH reverse somersault layout 20 3.0 7.50 7.50 6.50 7.50 7.50 67.500 153.950 4

14 Andy Hulliger, 25 CH armstand forward 2 1/2 somersault pike with 1/2 twist 20 4.3 6.00 6.00 6.00 6.75 8.00 80.625 179.100 dns

15 Jimmi Andersen, 32 DK reverse somersault in three positions 20 2.5 8.25 8.00 7.00 8.00 8.00 60.000 118.725 6

16 Ilya Shchurov, 34 RUS forward 3 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 4.1 8.00 7.75 8.00 8.00 7.75 97.375 188.575 2

17 Blake Aldridge, 28 UK back 3 somersaults pike with 2 twists 20 5.1 4.50 5.00 5.50 6.50 4.00 76.500 212.975 1

Marks Total 

points

WHDF European Cliff Diving Championship

Ponte Brolla, Switzerland, 24 July 2010 Round 2
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Rank

1 FW 2 AW 3 HF 4 SR 5 PR Points Round 3

1 Ales Karnicnik, 33 SLO back 2 somersaults pike with 1 twist 20 3.6 6.25 6.00 6.50 6.75 7.00 70.200 132.600 10

2 Marko Pavlovic, 33 SER reverse somersault tuck 20 2.4 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.000 dns

3 Jim Ahiers, 36 USA forward 1 1/2 somersaults with 2 twists, free position 13 3.6 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 78.900 12

4 Patrick Arendt, 22 GER forward somersault layout with 1/2 twist 13 2.5 4.00 4.00 4.50 4.00 5.00 31.250 92.250 11

5 Jan Voncina, 22 SLO reverse somersault layout 20 3.0 5.00 5.50 6.00 5.00 6.00 49.500 138.350 9

6 Srdjan Prodanovic, 38 SER reverse somersault tuck 13 2.0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.000 dns

7 Christian von Cranach, 23 CH armstand reverse 1/2 somersault tuck 20 2.6 4.00 5.00 5.00 6.75 6.00 41.600 156.000 8

8 Jernej Klinar, 33 SLO armstand reverse 1/2 somersault tuck 20 2.6 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.000 dns

9 Zvezdan Grozdic, 43 SER inward 2 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 3.8 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.000 dns

10 Christian Guth, 25 GER reverse somersault layout 20 3.0 6.50 7.00 6.00 6.75 5.50 57.750 200.150 5

11 Christian Wurst, 39 GER armstand forward 2 1/2 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 4.3 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.000 dns

12 Peter Roseney, 62 AUT inward 1 1/2 somersaults pike 15 3.3 6.75 7.00 6.50 6.50 6.00 65.175 164.825 7

13 Andreas Marchetti, 37 CH forward 3 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 4.1 5.25 6.00 7.00 6.00 6.50 75.850 229.800 4

14 Andy Hulliger, 25 CH back 2 somersaults with 2 twists, free position 20 4.1 6.75 6.00 6.00 6.50 6.00 75.850 254.950 3

15 Jimmi Andersen, 32 DK forward 2 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 3.2 7.25 7.50 6.50 7.50 7.25 70.400 189.125 6

16 Ilya Shchurov, 34 RUS fwd somersault layout,1/2 twist with back somersault layout 20 4.3 6.75 7.50 7.50 7.75 7.00 94.600 283.175 2

17 Blake Aldridge, 28 UK inward 2 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 3.8 8.25 8.00 7.00 7.00 8.25 88.350 301.325 1
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